
Portugal F4 Futures (25 Feb to 02 Mar 2008) - Singles - Main Draw - (Hard - Outdoor)
1st Round 2nd Round Quarter-finals Semi-finals Final Winner

Komlavi LOGLO (TOG) [1]

Pierre METENIER (FRA) (Q) 6-3 3-6 6-2 

Aleksandr YARMOLA (UKR)

Leonardo TAVARES (POR) 6-3 6-1 

Frederic JEANCLAUDE (FRA)

Syrym ABDUKHALIKOV (KAZ) 6-1 6-1 

Michel KONING (NED)

Roberto BAUTISTA AGUT (ESP) [5] 6(5)-7 6-3 7-5 

Martin KILLEMOSE (DEN) [3]

Vladyslav KLYMENKO (UKR) (Q) 6-4 4-6 6-2 

James WARD (GBR)

Alexander VASIN (RUS) (Q) 7-5 6-4 

Fred HEMMES (NED)

Chris EATON (GBR) 6-4 6-4 

Sergei BUBKA (UKR)

Miles KASIRI (GBR) [8] 6-3 6(5)-7 6-1 

Ignacio COLL-RIUDAVETS (ESP) [6]

Abdulla AL HAJI (QAT) (WC) 6-1 6-0 

Luis-Antonio PEREZ-PEREZ (ESP) (Q)

Guillermo ALCORTA-OLARRA (ESP) (WC) 6-2 3-2 

Petru-Alexandru LUNCANU (ROU)

Kirill SIRIN (RUS) (WC) 6-0 6-0 

Kevin BOTTI (FRA) (Q)

Pedro CLAR-ROSSELLO (ESP) [4] 5-7 6-3 6-4 

Pierre METENIER (FRA) (Q)

Leonardo TAVARES (POR)
4-6 6-3 6-3 

Frederic JEANCLAUDE (FRA)

Michel KONING (NED)
4-6 6-4 7-5 

Vladyslav KLYMENKO (UKR) (Q)

James WARD (GBR)
4-6 6-4 7-5 

Chris EATON (GBR)

Sergei BUBKA (UKR)
7-6(7) 6-4 

Ignacio COLL-RIUDAVETS (ESP) [6]

Guillermo ALCORTA-OLARRA (ESP) (WC)
6-4 6-2 

Petru-Alexandru LUNCANU (ROU)

Kevin BOTTI (FRA) (Q)
6-1 6-4 

Pierre METENIER (FRA) (Q)

Frederic JEANCLAUDE (FRA)

6-2 2-6 6-2 

Vladyslav KLYMENKO (UKR) (Q)

Sergei BUBKA (UKR)

3-6 6-2 6-1 

Ignacio COLL-RIUDAVETS (ESP) [6]

Kevin BOTTI (FRA) (Q)

6-0 6-1 

Frederic JEANCLAUDE (FRA)

Vladyslav KLYMENKO (UKR) (Q)

6-4 6-2 

Ignacio COLL-RIUDAVETS (ESP) [6]

Frederic JEANCLAUDE (FRA)

6-2 2-6 6-4 

Rui MACHADO (POR) (Q)



Oscar BURRIEZA-LOPEZ (ESP) [7]

Maxime AUTHOM (BEL) 6-4 6-4 

Pedro SOUSA (POR)

Trystan MENIANE (FRA) (Q) 7-5 6-4 

Florian REYNET (FRA) (Q)

Jose-Ricardo NUNES (POR) (WC) 6-3 7-6(5) 

Rui MACHADO (POR) (Q)

Josh GOODALL (GBR) [2] 6-4 7-5 

Maxime AUTHOM (BEL)

Pedro SOUSA (POR)
6-1 4-6 7-5 

Florian REYNET (FRA) (Q)

Rui MACHADO (POR) (Q)
6-0 6-4 

Maxime AUTHOM (BEL)

Rui MACHADO (POR) (Q)

7-5 6-3 

Rui MACHADO (POR) (Q)

6-1 6-3 
Rui MACHADO (POR) (Q)


